附件8
各市（区）推荐教师名额分配表
	市（区）
	思政课教师推荐人数
	学科德育
教师推荐
人数
	特殊教育教师推荐人数
	总人数

	
	小学
	初中
	高中
	
	
	

	西安市
	13
	11
	8
	7
	4
	43

	宝鸡市
	7
	7
	6
	5
	2
	27

	咸阳市
	8
	8
	5
	5
	2
	28

	铜川市
	3
	4
	3
	3
	1
	14

	渭南市
	6
	7
	6
	5
	1
	25

	延安市
	4
	5
	5
	4
	2
	20

	榆林市
	5
	7
	5
	4
	1
	22

	汉中市
	6
	7
	5
	4
	2
	24

	安康市
	6
	6
	5
	4
	2
	23

	商洛市
	5
	6
	4
	4
	1
	20

	杨凌示范区
	2
	4
	3
	3
	0
	12

	韩城市
	2
	3
	2
	3
	1
	11

	神木市
	2
	3
	2
	3
	1
	11

	府谷县
	2
	2
	2
	3
	1
	10

	省直属
	2
	2
	2
	4
	0
	10

	合计
	73
	82
	63
	62
	21
	300




